Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION

Taxable

Period Range: 4th QTR 12/1/2020 to 12/31/2020

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Totals
Year 2020
$749,296.78 $980,565.74 $1,372,253.63 $824,566.95 $3,926,683.10
$30,750,928.47 $48,622,084.68 $69,056,303.44 $35,677,606.42 $184,106,923.01
$55,980,585.96 $69,138,088.26 $75,546,792.36 $63,519,830.75 $264,185,297.33

$14,785,145.72
$54,019,184.28
$191,262,239.44

$25,374,194.82
$64,113,555.02
$262,550,581.53

$38,852,090.24
$89,147,664.01
$362,142,628.96

Year 2019

$15,714,696.25
$62,026,362.32
$207,678,655.01

$94,726,127.03
$269,306,765.63
$1,023,634,104.94

$834,389.00
$30,612,094.00
$51,380,876.00
$14,171,567.00
$51,983,884.00
$185,851,908.00

$1,144,960.00
$58,086,290.00
$64,822,983.00
$44,953,609.00
$66,026,600.00
$310,072,947.00

$1,643,778.00
$76,672,283.00
$71,945,556.00
$70,411,584.00
$89,261,398.00
$428,223,446.00

Year 2018

$743,253.00
$35,149,806.66
$61,775,036.19
$15,481,505.00
$60,386,226.19
$215,636,217.60

$4,366,380.00
$200,520,473.66
$249,924,451.19
$145,018,265.00
$267,658,108.19
$1,139,784,518.60

$724,362.00
$28,182,954.00
$48,833,391.00
$13,325,266.00
$52,297,053.00
$179,178,135.00

$1,170,131.00
$55,413,153.00
$61,853,763.00
$40,111,374.00
$64,470,500.00
$296,216,504.00

$1,524,992.00
$73,697,020.00
$68,699,888.00
$67,665,728.00
$80,512,087.00
$415,200,062.00

$743,816.00
$33,514,623.00
$59,537,009.00
$14,676,118.00
$65,564,038.00
$211,076,279.00

$4,163,301.00
$190,807,750.00
$238,924,051.00
$135,778,486.00
$262,843,678.00
$1,101,670,980.00



