## Kenai Peninsula Borough

## SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION Taxable

Period Range: 4th QTR 12/1/2020 to 12/31/2020

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Tatala
	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Totals
			Year 2020		
Seldovia	\$749,296.78	\$980,565.74	\$1,372,253.63	\$824,566.95	\$3,926,683.10
Homer	\$30,750,928.47	\$48,622,084.68	\$69,056,303.44	\$35,677,606.42	\$184,106,923.01
Kenai	\$55,980,585.96	\$69,138,088.26	\$75,546,792.36	\$63,519,830.75	\$264,185,297.33
Seward	\$14,785,145.72	\$25,374,194.82	\$38,852,090.24	\$15,714,696.25	\$94,726,127.03
Soldotna	\$54,019,184.28	\$64,113,555.02	\$89,147,664.01	\$62,026,362.32	\$269,306,765.63
Borough	\$191,262,239.44	\$262,550,581.53	\$362,142,628.96	\$207,678,655.01	\$1,023,634,104.94
			Year 2019		
Seldovia	\$834,389.00	\$1,144,960.00	\$1,643,778.00	\$743,253.00	\$4,366,380.00
Homer	\$30,612,094.00	\$58,086,290.00	\$76,672,283.00	\$35,149,806.66	\$200,520,473.66
Kenai	\$51,380,876.00	\$64,822,983.00	\$71,945,556.00	\$61,775,036.19	\$249,924,451.19
Seward	\$14,171,567.00	\$44,953,609.00	\$70,411,584.00	\$15,481,505.00	\$145,018,265.00
Soldotna	\$51,983,884.00	\$66,026,600.00	\$89,261,398.00	\$60,386,226.19	\$267,658,108.19
Borough	\$185,851,908.00	\$310,072,947.00	\$428,223,446.00	\$215,636,217.60	\$1,139,784,518.60
			Year 2018		
Seldovia	\$724,362.00	\$1,170,131.00	\$1,524,992.00	\$743,816.00	\$4,163,301.00
Homer	\$28,182,954.00	\$55,413,153.00	\$73,697,020.00	\$33,514,623.00	\$190,807,750.00
Kenai	\$48,833,391.00	\$61,853,763.00	\$68,699,888.00	\$59,537,009.00	\$238,924,051.00
Seward	\$13,325,266.00	\$40,111,374.00	\$67,665,728.00	\$14,676,118.00	\$135,778,486.00
Soldotna	\$52,297,053.00	\$64,470,500.00	\$80,512,087.00	\$65,564,038.00	\$262,843,678.00
Borough	\$179,178,135.00	\$296,216,504.00	\$415,200,062.00	\$211,076,279.00	\$1,101,670,980.00